Products Catalog 2024  • www.ouellet.com 33
OFE-A     Advantage Electric Furnace
Color
• Standard: grey.
Voltage
• 240/208V, 1-phase.
Construction
• Steel casing, all insulated for reduced heat loss and noise.

Features
Products Catalog 2024  • www.ouellet.com34
OFE-A
Models with Standard Motor (PSC)1
1 Installation is forbidden outside Québec.
2 Factory settings.
3 Refer to the installation instructions and owner’s manual for complete air flow tables.
Standard color is grey.
Product # Volts (1 ph)
2 wires kW (BTU/hr) Amp. including
motor
Motor
HP
Static Pressure at 0.5" W.C. Weight
Motor Speed2 cfm3 lb kg
OFEA10000 240/208 10.0 (34120)/7.5 (25628) 44.0/38.2 1/3 Low 595 105 48
OFEA15000 240/208 15.0 (51180)/11.3 (38442) 64.7/56.1 1/3 Low 595 105 48
OFEA18000 240/208 18.0 (61420)/13.5 (46130) 78.4/68.0 1/3 Low 595 105 48
OFEA20000 240/208 20.0 (68240)/15.0 (51256) 85.4/74.1 1/3 Low 595 105 48
OFEA23000-1H 240/208 23.0 (78480)/17.3 (58944) 102.4/88.7 1 Medium/Low 1275 105 48
OFEA25000-1H 240/208 25.0 (85360)/18.8 (64070) 109.4/94.8 1 Medium/Low 1275 105 48
OFEA27000-1H 240/208 27.0 (92130)/20.3 (69195) 119.5/103.6 1 Medium/Low 1275 105 48
OFEA30000-1H 240/208 30.0 (102432)/22.5 (76884) 130.2/112.8 1 Medium/Low 1275 105 48
Models with Variable Speed Motor (ECM)
Product # Volts (1 ph)
2 wires kW (BTU/hr) Amp. including
motor
Motor
HP Motor Speed
Weight
lb kg
OFEA10000-VV 240/208 10.0 (34120)/7.5 (25628) 43.7/38.6 1/2 Variable 105 48
OFEA15000-VV 240/208 15.0 (51180)/11.3 (38442) 64.4/56.5 1/2 Variable 105 48
OFEA18000-VV 240/208 18.0 (61420)/13.5 (46130) 78.1/68.4 1/2 Variable 105 48
OFEA20000-VV 240/208 20.0 (68240)/15.0 (51256) 85.1/74.5 1/2 Variable 105 48
OFEA23000-1HVV 240/208 23.0 (78480)/17.3 (58944) 101.7/89.6 1 Variable 105 48
OFEA25000-1HVV 240/208 25.0 (85360)/18.8 (64070) 108.7/95.7 1 Variable 105 48
OFEA27000-1HVV 240/208 27.0 (92130)/20.3 (69195) 118.8/104.5 1 Variable 105 48
OFEA30000-1HVV 240/208 30.0 (102432)/22.5 (76884) 129.5/113.7 1 Variable 105 48
Product #
Kit Description
OFE-SO2 Downflow sub-base
OFE-AK2 Adaptor kit for 17 in. x17 in. duct